,?/. BAQ

utler's |
pantry

BEVERAGES

COFFEE & CHOCOLATE

Cappuccino, Latte, Flat White
Long Black

Piccolo, Espresso, Ristretto
Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Chai Latte

Affogato

Babyccino

Iced Long Black, Iced Latte

TEAS

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green, Peppermint,
Camomile, Darjeeling or Lemon & Ginger

MATCHA

Matcha Latte

Iced Matcha
+ Strawberry | 2

EXTRAS

+ extra espresso shot | 1
+ vanilla, caramel or hazelnut | 1
+soy, almond, oat or lactose free | 1

SMOOTHIES

Available with your choice of milk or coconut water
Banana cacao
Banana, medjool dates, coconut, cacao & chia

Wild berry
Blackberry, raspberry, blueberry, strawberry,
banana & medjool dates

Summer mango
Mango, banana, pineapple & passionfruit

Green delight
Banana, spinach, mango, pineapple, flax seeds &
chia

Coffee by Vittoria

4.80 | 5.80
450|550
450
5.80 | 6.80
4.905.90
4.905.90
6.50
1.50
490

4.90

590 | 6.90
5.90

10.90

10.90

10.90

10.90

SHAKES

Chocolate, strawberry, vanilla, caramel or banana 7.90
milkshake

+malt |1

+ make it a thick shake | 2

+add protein powder | 1.5

Tim Tam, Oreo or Malteser thick shake 12.90
Iced coffee, iced chocolate or iced mocha with 9.90
whipped cream

JUICES & WATER

Pulp-free orange juice 5.90
Pineapple juice 5.90
Apple juice 5.90
Cranberry juice 5.90
Coconut water by the glass 5.90

Santa Vittoria still water 500ml 6.90 | 1Ltr 11.90

Santa Vittoria sparkling water 500mI 6.90 | 1Ltr 11.90

ALLIE'S COLD PRESSED JUICE

Ask our staff about todays flavours 9.90
SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola, Coke No Sugar, Fanta, Sprite 5.50
House made lemon, lime & bitters 6.50
Bunderberg ginger beer 6.50
BEER & CIDER

Ciders by Hillbilly Cider served over ice with lime

Crushed pear or apple cider 8.90
Non alcoholic crushed apple cider 7.90
Corona 8.90
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 9.90
Great Northern Lager 8.90
Cascade Premium Light 7.90
Asahi Super Dry 9.90
Heaps Normal Quiet XPA (0 Alc) 7.90
Brookvale Union Ginger Beer 11.90

@thebutlerspantryredbank | 20% public holiday surcharge applies



COCKTAILS

Mimosa
Prosecco & orange juice

Margarita
Espolon Blanco, Triple Sec, lime & salt
Available as spicy

Mojito
Bacardi, sugar syrup, mint, lime & soda
Available as watermelon

French martini
Grey Goose, Chambord, pineapple juice & lime juice

Toblerone
Frangelico, Kahlua, Baileys, cream & honey

Pina colada
Bacardi, Malibu, pineapple juice & coconut cream

Tropical Gin sunrise
Gin, pineapple juice, lime & vanilla

Passionfruit martini
Passod, Grey Goose, pineapple juice & lime juice

Cosmopolitan
Grey Goose, Cointreau, cranberry juice, lemon juice &
sugar syrup

Espresso martini
Grey Goose, espresso, Kahlua & sugar syrup

Old fashioned
Maker’s Mark, sugar syrup, Angostura bitters & orange

SPRITZ

Aperol spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, soda & orange

Hugo spritz
St-Germain, Prosecco, soda, fresh mint & lemon

Limoncello spritz
Limoncello, Gin, Prosecco & soda water

MOCKTAILS

Virgin mojito

Fresh lime, sugar syrup, mint & soda
Orange & cranberry spritz

Elderflower, orange juice, cranberry juice, lemon
juice & sprite

18

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

22

22

20

20

20

15

15

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Aurelia prosecco piccolo 200ml | 13.90
Da Luca Prosecco 5490
Chandon 69.90

WHITE & ROSE

Redbank Pinot Gris King Valley

150ml 250mI Bottle
9.90 | 15.90 | 44.90

Bay of Stones Sauvignon Blanc
South Eastern Australia

9.90|15.90 | 44.90

Hill-Smith Estate Chardonnay Eden
Valley

13.90 | 20.90 | 59.90

Mirabeau en Provence Rosé France 13.90 | 20.90 | 59.90

Fiore White Moscato Piccolo 12.90 | Bottle 49.90

RED

Ad Hoc Cruel Mistress Pinot Noir,
Western Australia

150ml 250mI Bottle
13.90 | 20.90 | 59.90

Bay of Stones Shiraz, Barossa 44,90
Smith & Hooper Merlot, Wrattonbully 4490
Henschke Henry's Seven Shiraz, 59.90

Grenache Viognier, Barossa
Pepperjack Shiraz, Barossa 11.90 | 16.90 | 49.90

Wynns The Gables, Cabernet
Sauvignon Coonawarra SA

11.90 | 16.90 | 49.90

Esquinas De Argento Malbec, Argentina 49,90

Yalumba The Signature Cabernet Sauvignon 109.90
Shiraz, Barossa

PREMIUM SPIRITS

Grey Goose | Johnnie Walker Black Label | Jack 13
Daniels | Maker's Mark | Four Pillars Rare Dry
Gin | Espolon Tequila Blanco | Chambord

Baileys | Southern Comfort | Jim Beam | 10
Canadian Club | Bacardi | Bundaberg Original |

Kahlua | Midori | Malibu | Jameson | Frangelico |

Aperol

@thebutlerspantryredbank | 20% public holiday surcharge applies



