

# the butler's pantry

CAFE • BAR • RESTAURANT

## BEVERAGES

### COFFEE & CHOCOLATE

*Coffee by Vittoria*

Cappuccino, Latte, Flat White	4.80   5.80
Long Black	4.50   5.50
Piccolo, Espresso, Ristretto	4.50
Mocha	5.80   6.80
Hot Chocolate	4.90   5.90
Chai Latte	4.90   5.90
Affogato	6.50
Babyccino	1.50
Iced Long Black, Iced Latte	4.90

### TEAS

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green, Peppermint, Camomile, Darjeeling or Lemon & Ginger	4.90
---	------

### MATCHA

Matcha Latte	5.90   6.90
Iced Matcha + Strawberry   2	5.90

### EXTRAS

- + extra espresso shot | 1
- + vanilla, caramel or hazelnut | 1
- + soy, almond, oat or lactose free | 1

### SMOOTHIES

*Available with your choice of milk or coconut water*

Banana cacao	
Banana, medjool dates, coconut, cacao & chia	10.90
Wild berry	
Blackberry, raspberry, blueberry, strawberry, banana & medjool dates	10.90
Summer mango	
Mango, banana, pineapple & passionfruit	10.90
Green delight	
Banana, spinach, mango, pineapple, flax seeds & chia	10.90

### SHAKES

Chocolate, strawberry, vanilla, caramel or banana milkshake + malt   1 + make it a thick shake   2 + add protein powder   1.5	7.90
Tim Tam, Oreo or Malteser thick shake	12.90
Iced coffee, iced chocolate or iced mocha with whipped cream	9.90

### JUICES & WATER

Pulp-free orange juice	5.90
Pineapple juice	5.90
Apple juice	5.90
Cranberry juice	5.90
Coconut water by the glass	5.90
Santa Vittoria still water	500ml 6.90   1Ltr 11.90
Santa Vittoria sparkling water	500ml 6.90   1Ltr 11.90

### ALLIE'S COLD PRESSED JUICE

Ask our staff about today's flavours	9.90
--------------------------------------	------

### SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola, Coke No Sugar, Fanta, Sprite	5.50
House made lemon, lime & bitters	6.50
Bunderberg ginger beer	6.50

### BEER & CIDER

*Ciders by Hillbilly Cider served over ice with lime*

Crushed pear or apple cider	8.90
Non alcoholic crushed apple cider	7.90
Corona	8.90
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale	9.90
Great Northern Lager	8.90
Cascade Premium Light	7.90
Asahi Super Dry	9.90
Heaps Normal Quiet XPA (0 Alc)	7.90
Brookvale Union Ginger Beer	11.90



## COCKTAILS

Mimosa Prosecco & orange juice	18
Margarita Espolon Blanco, Triple Sec, lime & salt <i>Available as spicy</i>	20
Mojito Bacardi, sugar syrup, mint, lime & soda <i>Available as watermelon</i>	20
French martini Grey Goose, Chambord, pineapple juice & lime juice	20
Toblerone Frangelico, Kahlua, Baileys, cream & honey	20
Pina colada Bacardi, Malibu, pineapple juice & coconut cream	20
Tropical Gin sunrise Gin, pineapple juice, lime & vanilla	20
Passionfruit martini Passoã, Grey Goose, pineapple juice & lime juice	20
Cosmopolitan Grey Goose, Cointreau, cranberry juice, lemon juice & sugar syrup	20
Espresso martini Grey Goose, espresso, Kahlua & sugar syrup	22
Old fashioned Maker's Mark, sugar syrup, Angostura bitters & orange	22

## SPRITZ

Aperol spritz Aperol, Prosecco, soda & orange	20
Hugo spritz St-Germain, Prosecco, soda, fresh mint & lemon	20
Limoncello spritz Limoncello, Gin, Prosecco & soda water	20

## MOCKTAILS

Virgin mojito Fresh lime, sugar syrup, mint & soda	15
Orange & cranberry spritz Elderflower, orange juice, cranberry juice, lemon juice & sprite	15

## SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Aurelia prosecco piccolo	200ml   13.90
Da Luca Prosecco	54.90
Chandon	69.90

## WHITE & ROSÉ

	150ml	250ml	Bottle
Redbank Pinot Gris King Valley	9.90	15.90	44.90
Bay of Stones Sauvignon Blanc South Eastern Australia	9.90	15.90	44.90
Hill-Smith Estate Chardonnay Eden Valley	13.90	20.90	59.90
Mirabeau en Provence Rosé France	13.90	20.90	59.90
Fiore White Moscato	Piccolo 12.90	Bottle 49.90	

## RED

	150ml	250ml	Bottle
Ad Hoc Cruel Mistress Pinot Noir, Western Australia	13.90	20.90	59.90
Bay of Stones Shiraz, Barossa	44.90		
Smith & Hooper Merlot, Wratttonbully	44.90		
Henschke Henry's Seven Shiraz, Grenache Viognier, Barossa	59.90		
Pepperjack Shiraz, Barossa	11.90	16.90	49.90
Wynns The Gables, Cabernet Sauvignon Coonawarra SA	11.90	16.90	49.90
Esquinas De Argento Malbec, Argentina	49.90		
Yalumba The Signature Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz, Barossa	109.90		

## PREMIUM SPIRITS

Grey Goose   Johnnie Walker Black Label   Jack Daniels   Maker's Mark   Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin   Espolon Tequila Blanco   Chambord	13
Baileys   Southern Comfort   Jim Beam   Canadian Club   Bacardi   Bundaberg Original   Kahlua   Midori   Malibu   Jameson   Frangelico   Aperol	10